
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
70 
72 
34 
58 
29 
96 
12 
48 
31 
13 
14 
22 
69 
55 
41 
23 
98 
15 
66 

Name 
Tyler Scott 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Cody Wyman 
Maxwell Toth 
David Kohlstaedt 
Gus Rodio 
Jack Roach 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Kayla Yaakov 
Owen Williams 
Chase Black 
Blake Davis 
Hayden Bicknese 
Aden Thao 
Brady Fors 
Jake Vandal 
Drew Vandal 
Alex Ricci 
Axel Pedersen 

Make 
KTM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KTM 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:42.690 
1:43.273 
1:43.369 
1:43.735 
1:43.985 
1:44.017 
1:44.559 
1:45.595 
1:45.617 
1:46.011 
1:46.303 
1:46.418 
1:46.512 
1:46.876 
1:47.362 
1:47.426 
1:49.113 
1:50.224 
1:50.717 

In Lap 
5 

12 
9 
5 
6 

14 
12 
4 
8 

17 
11 
14 
11 
4 
7 

15 
6 
3 

10 

Diff 

0.583 
0.679 
1.045 
1.295 
1.327 
1.869 
2.905 
2.927 
3.321 
3.613 
3.728 
3.822 
4.186 
4.672 
4.736 
6.423 
7.534 
8.027 

Sponsor 
Scott Powersports/KTM 
Landers Racing 
Kermoto/Madden Painting 
Veloce Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Rodio Racing 
JR12/Westby Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
BARTCON Racing 
Calishine Racing 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
N2 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Calishine Racing 
BRB Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
TEK Moto Performance 
Calishine Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/30/2021 9:32:22 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Minnesota 

STG Junior Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/30/2021 09:00 


